
TWENTYNINE PALMS PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

SERVICE PROVIDED CHARGE ENDOWMENT TOTAL

ADULT PLOT 700.00$           200.00$             900.00$                

BABY PLOT 500.00$           100.00$             600.00$                

NICHE 500.00$           125.00$             625.00$                

CREMATION PLOT (1/4 FULL PLOT) 255.00$           100.00$             355.00$                

OPEN AND CLOSE: LAGE MEMORIAL GARDEN 255.00$           75.00$               330.00$                

OPEN AND CLOSE: NICHE PLUS ENGRAVING   (2nd is $591 total) 375.00$           

OPEN AND CLOSE: ADULT PLOT 750.00$           

OPEN AND CLOSE: BABY PLOT 400.00$           

OPEN AND CLOSE: CREMATION GROUND PLOTS 350.00$           

NON-RESIDENT SURCHARGE: ADULT/BABY/CREMATION 500.00$           

NON-RESIDENT SURCHARGE: LAGE MEM. GARDEN 150.00$           

MARKER SETTING: 14"X 36" OR LESS 300.00$           

REMOVE MARKER ALREADY SET 350.00$           

HANDLING: ADULT VAULT/LINER 225.00$           

HANDLING: BABY VAULT/LINER 125.00$           

DISINTERMENT: ADULT 1,750.00$        

DISINTERMENT: BABY 1,000.00$        

DISINTERMENT: CREMATION 275.00$           

ADMINISTRATION FEE (TRANSFER OF BURIAL RIGHTS) 50.00$             

WHITE ROCK COVER/RE-DO ADULT (ALL NEW EXCEPT BRICK) 200.00$           

WHITE ROCK COVER/RE-DO BABY (ALL NEW EXCEPT BRICK) 100.00$           

WHITE ROCK COVER/RE-DO DOUBLE (ALL NEW EXCEPT BRICK) 375.00$           

LATE CHARGE TO FUNERAL DIRECTOR 100.00$           

PVC VASE (INCLUDES INSTALLATION) 25.00$             

SERVICE W/O BURIAL      3 HR LIMIT 300.00$           

SERVICE WITH BURIAL      3 HR LIMIT $0.00

                                         ADDL RATE  PER HOUR 100.00$           

SATURDAY SERVICE CHARGE 500.00$           

BELL LINERS CHARGE TAX TOTAL

ADULT #5 350.00$           28.00$               378.00$                

EXTRA LARGE #6 650.00$           52.00$               702.00$                

CHILD 200.00$           16.00$               216.00$                

VAULTS TOP SEAL CHARGE TAX TOTAL

ADULT #5 500.00$           40.00$               540.00$                

CHILD 300.00$           24.00$               324.00$                

CREMATION VAULTS CHARGE TAX TOTAL

POLYSTYRENE 200.00$           16.00$               216.00$                

EXTRA LARGE 300.00$           24.00$               324.00$                

BRONZE PLAQUES CHARGE TAX TOTAL

NICHE PLAQUE (4"X8") 200.00$           16.00$               216.00$                

MEMORIAL WALL PLAQUE (2"X10") 200.00$           16.00$               216.00$                

----EFFECTIVE JULY, 2016----


